
 

  

MEAL DEALS (INCLUDES SMALL CHIPS AND A POT OF PEAS, BEANS, CURRY OR GRAVY) 

 

MD 1. Small Ocean Wild Cod 

MD 2. Large Ocean Wild Cod 

Finest Large Scottish Haddock 

MD 3. George’s Pork Sausage (Excludes Peas) 

MD 4. George’s Pork Sausage 

MD 5. George’s Own Recipe Pie (with gravy) 

MD 6. Homemade Battered Fishcake 

MD 7. Fish Goujons (x3) 

MD 8. Chicken Nuggets (x6) 

MD 9. Wholetail Scampi (x9) 

 

FISH FROM THE BOAT 

 

Ocean Wild Cod 

Finest Large Scottish Haddock 

Wholetail Scampi (x9) 

Fish Goujons (x3) 

 

GOURMET FISHCAKES 

 

Homemade Fishcake 

Breaded Fishcake 

 

GEORGE’S OWN RECIPE PIES & PASTIES 

 

Chunky Steak Pie 

Chicken Pie 

Cheese & Onion Pasty 

 

 

CHIPS, PEAS & THE REST 

 

Chips 

Mushy Peas 

Curry Sauce 

Baked Beans 

Gravy 

Buttered Roll 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

REGULAR 

£4.95 

£6.30 

£6.90 

£2.40 

£3.00 

£5.00 

£3.35 

£4.35 

£5.40 

£5.80 

 

SMALL 

 

£3.25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1.70 

£1.40 

 

 

 

£2.85 

£2.85 

£2.85 

 

 

MEDIUM 

 

£1.65 

 

GO LARGER 

£5.40 

£6.75 

£7.35 

£2.85 

£3.45 

£5.45 

£3.80 

£4.80 

£5.85 

£6.25 

 

LARGE 

 

£4.60 

£5.00 

£4.25 

£2.95 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SMALL 

 

£1.30 

£1.00 

£1.10 

£1.10 

£0.85 

£0.60 

 

LARGE 

 

£2.75 

£1.25 

£1.35 

£1.35 

£1.00 

 

MEDIUM 

 

£1.65 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

SAUSAGES & SNACKS 

 

George’s Pork Sausage 

George’s Pork Battered Sausage 

Potato Fritter 

Pineapple Fritter 

Saveloy 

Cheesy Vegcake 

 

LUNCH MENU (SERVED EVERY DAY UNTIL 4PM) 

 

Chip Butty 

Small Homemade Fishcake & Chips 

Small Sausage, Chips & Gravy 

Fish Goujon & Chips 

Fish Butty 

 

CHICKEN 

 

Chicken Nuggets (x6) 

Hot Blazin Chicken Burger 

Chicken Half 

 

CHALLENGE 60 – FOR THOSE OF YOU REALLY OVER 60! 

 

Small Fish, Small Chips & Peas 

Scampi (x6) & Small Chips 

 

GEORGE JUNIOR 

Chicken Nuggets (x3) 

Kid’s Fish (x2) 

Sausage (Battered or Plain) 

Fishcake (Homemade or Breaded) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

£1.45 

£1.45 

£0.70 

£0.70 

£1.50 

£1.60 

 

 

 

£0.99 

£0.99 

£0.99 

£1.49 

£1.49 

 

 

 

£3.60 

£3.10 

£4.25 

 

 

 

£4.55 

£4.50 

 

ALL 

MEALS 

£3.10 
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